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Region Contact Name Address City Zip Phone Fax E-Mail 
INTERIOR 
 
Interior Alaska Regional Council 
http://www.interioralaskaworkforce.org/ 

Jim Lynch 1650 Cowles St. Fairbanks,  
99701 

458-5575 474-5140 jim.lynch@bannerhealth.com 
nicole.suomi@bannerhealth.com 
Nicole is Jim’s Assistant and the 
best way to contact him. 

DOL Contact Nikki 
Kreatschman 

675 7th Ave., D Fairbanks, 
99701 

451-3110 451-2919 nikki.kreatschman@alaska.gov 
 

NORTH SLOPE 
 
 North Slope Workforce Development Council 
http://www.co.north-
slope.ak.us/nsb/WFD_webpage.htm 

Colleen 
Akpik-Lemen 
 
Charlotte 
Brower 

Box 69 
 
 
Box 949 

Barrow,  
99723 
 
Barrow 
99723 

852-0200 
 
 
852-0465 

852-1337 
 
 
852-4122 

colleen.akpik@north-slope.org 
 
 
charlotte.Brower@north-slope.org 

DOL Contact Nikki 
Kreatschman 

675 7th Ave., D Fairbanks 
99701 

451-3110 451-2919 nikki.kreatschman@alaska.gov 
 

SOUTHWEST 
 
South West Alaska Municipal Conference 
http://www.swamc.org/ 

Michael Catsi 3300 Arctic Blvd., 
Suite 203 

Anchorage 
99503 

562-7380  562-0438 mcatsi@swamc.org 

DOL Contact Pat Owens  PO BOX 1149 Dillingham, 
AK. 99476  

842-5579   pat.owens@alaska.gov 
 

SOUTHEAST 
South East Conference 
 
http://www.seconference.org/ 

Shelly Wright P.O. Box 21989 Juneau 
99802 

523-2327 463-5670 shellyw@seconference.org 
 

DOL Contact Nikki 
Kreatschman 
Michael 
Hutcherson 

675 7th Ave., D 
10002 Glacier 
Hwy, Suite 100 

Fairbanks 
99701 
Juneau 
99801 

451-3110 
465-4562 

451-2919 
465-2984 

nikki.kreatschman@alaska.gov 
michael.hutcherson@alaska.gov 
 

NORTH WEST 
North West Arctic Workforce Development 
 
 

Lori Henry 
Jade Hill 
 
 

P.O. Box 1110 Kotzebue, 
99752 

442-2500  lbhenry@gci.net 
jhill@nwabor.org 
 

DOL Contact Glen Lodge  PO BOX 1209   Kotzebue, 
99752 

442-3280    glen.lodge@alaska.gov 
 

 


